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01/13/2026 110135 Alaniz, Fernando Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 65748 Alvarez, Mario Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 55036 Anderson, James Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 77829 Andrade, Gerald Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 151844 Bailey, Dakota Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 95968 Baker, Dennis Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 72808 Basabe, Garid Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 159006 Basart, Zachary Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 67815 Bates, Justin Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 123654 Bauer, Anthony Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 105752 Beckman, Crystal Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 105752 Beckman, Crystal Commutation Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 96943 Billups, Corby Firearm Restoration Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 75157 Blake, Gerald Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 128228 Boere, Michael Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 104749 Borgeman, Sherry Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 121244 Bowers, Robert Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 77981 Bradley, Thomas Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 154816 Brashear, James Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 129554 Brisbo, Gui Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 117128 Brown, Jesse Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 104223 Brown, Mitchell Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 121535 Buckingham, Joseph Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/13/2027
01/13/2026 58409 Burningham, Rowe Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 94676 Cadue, Perry Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/13/2026 106003 Cale, Jeffrey Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 29608 Cambron, Sean Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2029
01/13/2026 143681 Carr, Aaron Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 140903 Carrasco, Said Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 120655 Charboneau, Brandon Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2027
01/14/2026 128405 Christensen, Adam Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/14/2027
01/13/2026 99286 Christensen, Stephanie Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/13/2027
01/12/2026 136304 Clayton, Travis Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/14/2026 151415 Coffin, Bailey Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/14/2026
01/13/2026 164505 Conner, Gary Pardon Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 42253 Connor, Suzana Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 141459 Cowan, Jay Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 36554 Crawford, Steven Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/13/2026 127843 Croxen, Thomas Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 99742 Cuevas, Ezekiel Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/15/2026 135824 Cunningham, Charles Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/15/2026
01/13/2026 22017 Curtis, Russell Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 56331 Cyr, James Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 107259 Davis, Zachary Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 55323 Dean, Michael Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 144076 Diaz, Pedro Miscellaneous File Review Review Modification
01/13/2026 144838 Duffin, Jeremy Commutation Hearing Deny
01/13/2026 164278 Durrant, Darrick Firearm Restoration Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 110732 Eddington, Ronald Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 124065 Edom, Jacob Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 124065 Edom, Jacob Commutation Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/12/2026 159285 Edwards, Stanley Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/01/2026
01/15/2026 116544 Elam, Heather Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 94809 Ellinger, Patrick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 105368 Erickson, Easton Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 116210 Evans, Rhiannon Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 63554 Fahlsing, Shawn Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/13/2026 65100 Farnsworth, Kevin Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 134847 Flores, Pete Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 134847 Flores, Pete Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 118247 Frantz, Matthew Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 117245 Fred, Tyler Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 73891 Fretz, Aaron Commutation Hearing Deny
01/14/2026 145924 Garcia, Luis Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/14/2026
01/13/2026 155302 Garcia, Nohelani Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 122809 Gard, George Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 122809 Gard, George Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 135361 Geary, Darcy Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 93844 Gehrig, Steven Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 108473 Gosswiller, Aspen Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 118106 Grabe, Daniel Commutation Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 89403 Granados, Luis Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 129308 Greer, Jeffrey Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 162041 Grigsby, Travis Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/13/2026 143134 Grissom, John Commutation Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 131652 Gussie, Kalan Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/13/2026 67852 Hale, David Pardon Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 92520 Hale, Ryan Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 86635 Hardt, Fredrick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 52283 Harris, Christopher Pardon Hearing Grant
01/14/2026 83608 Hart, Stephanie Commutation Hearing Grant
01/12/2026 155287 Hartigan, Jeffrey Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/28/2026
01/12/2026 146327 Hartman, Gary Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/14/2026
01/13/2026 88883 Hatch, Orson Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 93363 Havens, Brandi Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 93363 Havens, Brandi Commutation Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 140941 Hawk, Lauren Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 69049 Hendrickson, David Firearm Restoration Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 36506 Herres, Jamie Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 20485 Hinton, Jerry Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/13/2026
01/13/2026 137681 Hodge, Josephine Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 160601 Hodges, Richard Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 04/2026
01/13/2026 79655 Hof, James Pardon Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 134952 Holmes, Steven Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 162279 Hotch, Franklin Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/13/2026 103148 Housley, Charles Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 105129 Hunt, Roderick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 66173 Huntsman, Ronald Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 100097 Hutchens, Reina Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 57384 Jarnagin, Varsel Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/15/2027
01/14/2026 53760 Jones, Christopher Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/14/2026
01/13/2026 107099 Kamplin, Timothy Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 146437 Kantas, Andrius Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 69192 King, Joshua Regular Hearing Continue 07/2026
01/13/2026 98932 Lamoreaux, Kent Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 71259 Landmark, Zachary Firearm Restoration Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 121995 Leonard, Robert Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 129896 Lewis, Patrick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 136891 Liebman, Jacob Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 136891 Liebman, Jacob Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 40536 Lutonsky-Hupp, Karl Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 11/2049
01/13/2026 28872 Makuch, Rodney Pardon Hearing Deny
01/12/2026 33865 Maloney, Sean Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 137608 Martin, Garet Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/12/2026 138052 Martin, Layne Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Grant New Parole to Detainer Only 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 142276 Martin, Ravyn Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 12/2027
01/13/2026 134010 Martinez, Kevin Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 79501 Martinez, Rolando Firearm Restoration Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/12/2026 138162 Mathews, Jimmy Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/12/2026 111609 Mattox, Tyrail Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 06/2027
01/12/2026 64125 Maxwell, Bradley Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/08/2026
01/15/2026 124109 Mayberry, Colton Regular Hearing Deny Parole 04/2029
01/13/2026 95019 McAvoy, Patrick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 143487 McCoy, Heath Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 01/2027
01/13/2026 128214 McCoy, Matthew Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 69282 McElfish, Jonathan Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/24/2026
01/13/2026 102417 McKenzie, Joseph Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 18329 McKinney, Randy Commutation Review Reject Request
01/14/2026 113058 McNitt, Brian Commutation Hearing Grant
01/12/2026 159931 McNutt, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 07/2026
01/13/2026 101008 McQuilliams, Kevin Regular Hearing Grant Parole 12/23/2026
01/12/2026 35779 Mendoza, Juan Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/12/2027
01/12/2026 98429 Mendoza, Nestor Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 101540 Miller, Robert Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 143113 Mills, Justin Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 12/2026
01/12/2026 123645 Montoya, James Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 01/2027
01/12/2026 26536 Moody, Christopher Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 01/2027
01/12/2026 117317 Morales, Ricky Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 98420 Morefield, Shawn Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 114413 Moreno, Oscar Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 129173 Morford, Crystal Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/30/2026
01/12/2026 153304 Mott, Brian Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 05/25/2026
01/12/2026 146215 Mull, Justin Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/11/2026
01/12/2026 137573 Muro, Michael Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 95553 Myers, Jeremy Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/06/2026
01/13/2026 95202 Nasman, Jared Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 68938 Navarro, Shaun Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 134749 Neilson, Chet Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 123828 Nelson, Warren Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/07/2026
01/12/2026 47218 Newman, Aaron Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 75979 Nielsen, Kevin Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 11/2026
01/13/2026 70795 Nisbet, Nathaniel Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/12/2026 139984 Nosalskiy, Walter Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/14/2026 89007 Oldenburg, Nickolaus Regular Hearing Grant Parole 10/28/2026
01/12/2026 100984 Oliva, Rigoberto Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2030
01/12/2026 91918 Olivas, Moses Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/12/2026
01/12/2026 48180 Ollis, Mark E Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 81960 Ortega, Jesus Pardon Hearing Recommend Grant to Governor
01/12/2026 66779 Ortiz-Avila, Juan Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 07/21/2026
01/12/2026 155463 Otto, Gastony Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/12/2027
01/12/2026 130222 Oviatt, Christian Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 145319 Oviedo, Saul Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 56645 Pacheco, Samuel Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/13/2026
01/14/2026 26905 Patterson, Dale Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 101776 Paulk, Thomas Commutation Review Reject Request
01/14/2026 50029 Pennington, Tina Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/15/2026 47249 Perez, Mariano Commutation Hearing Deny
01/13/2026 67209 Perry, Michael Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 143429 Pickrell, Robert Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 104616 Pongyan, Brent Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 76672 Porter, Laura Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 123015 Randall, Austin Commutation Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 56012 Reeves, Eric Firearm Restoration Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/13/2026 91188 Rexach, Jose Pardon Hearing Grant
01/14/2026 108374 Rice, Derek Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 111748 Richardson, Jason Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 141863 Ricks, Wayne Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/13/2026 66921 Riedelbach, Eric Pardon Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 62941 Ringel, Clinton Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 75542 Robling, Bradley Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/14/2026 72644 Roblyer, Robert Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 159835 Rogalsky, Domanick Commutation Review Reject Request
01/14/2026 53750 Rosales, Angel Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/14/2026
01/13/2026 141663 Rush, Cameron Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 50394 Rutherford, Justin Pardon Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 135994 Samson, Richard Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/13/2026
01/13/2026 79184 Sanchez, Ignacio Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 134277 Saxey, Stephen Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 139936 Schumacher, Joseph Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 58198 Scott, David Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/12/2026 116985 Scott, Jacob Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/13/2026 130295 Scott, Nicholas Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 51937 Shanahan, Christopher Commutation Hearing Deny
01/13/2026 89048 Shaw, Tony Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 89048 Shaw, Tony Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 28987 Shook, Donald Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 28987 Shook, Donald Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 59113 Shoup, Charles Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/15/2026
01/13/2026 41584 Simmons, Leanna Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/15/2026 78064 Simmons, Raymond Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 126909 Sivels, Samuel Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 75046 Sklavos, Carl Pardon Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/15/2026 81019 Sorci, Thomas Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 93599 Spencer, Delores Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 134491 Stebbins, Trevor Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/15/2026
01/13/2026 124281 Stevens, Nikolas Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 84785 Stinger, Jared Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2028
01/13/2026 93699 Suriner, Todd Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 36176 Swindle, Douglas Pardon Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 40327 Tappan, Justin Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 69283 Taylor, Larry Commutation Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 79033 Taylor, Michael Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 146135 Tovar, Juan Commutation Review Reject Request
01/12/2026 153270 Turner, Zachary Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/01/2026
01/13/2026 138096 Van Harpen, Cameron Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 98513 Vanburen, Matthew Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 151771 Vaneeten, Jessica Commutation Review Grant
01/13/2026 162409 Veristain, Marcos Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 92949 Waltman, Justin Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 122585 Ware, Thor Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 130750 Waterman, Timothy Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 137607 Wayment, Benjamin Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 66157 Weiskircher, Andrea May Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 133119 Whalen, Vanessa Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 78350 Wheeler, Brandon Commutation Review Continue 01/2026
01/15/2026 78350 Wheeler, Brandon Commutation Review Schedule Hearing 07/2026
01/15/2026 162663 White, Tracy Firearm Restoration Hearing Grant
01/13/2026 97191 Williams, Tyler Commutation Review Reject Request
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01/13/2026 72432 Wirfs, Christopher Commutation Review Reject Request
01/13/2026 139721 Young, Kearen Commutation Review Reject Request
01/15/2026 79942 Zacky, Crystal Pardon Hearing Grant
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